
Dudley Play WeekDudley Play Week
Monday 30 July - Friday 3 August 2012

For more information visit www.sycamoreadventure.co.uk

or www.dudleyhealthytowns.co.uk

email play@sycamoreadventure.co.uk  

or call 01384 813755

Huntingtree Park -  Halesowen  - Monday 30 July

Silver Jubilee Park - Coseley - Tuesday 31 July   

Mary Stevens Park - Stourbridge - Wednesday 1 August     

Netherton Park - Netherton - Thursday 2 August    

The Dell & Fens Pool -  Brockmoor, Pensnett - Friday 3 August 

All the play week activities take place from noon to 4pm. 
Activities on offer include: a climbing wall, parachute games, sports, den building,

camp fires, arts & crafts, story telling, face painting, sumo wrestling and much more!
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Dudley play week 2013
Monday 5 to Friday 9 August
Huntingtree Park, Halesowen - Monday 5 August 

Silver Jubilee Park, Coseley - Tuesday 6 August 

Mary Stevens Park, Stourbridge - Wednesday 7 August 

Netherton Park, Netherton - Thursday 8 August 

The Dell & Fens Pools - Brockmoor, Pensnett - Friday 9 August 

All the play week activities take place from 12pm to 4pm. 
Activities on offer include: a climbing wall, parachute games, baby zone, sports, den building, 
camp fires, arts and crafts, storytelling, facepainting, sumo wrestling and much more!
All children attending need to be registered to each event. Children under 8 years old must be accompanied by an adult.

For more information visit www.sycamoreadventure.co.uk

or www.dudleyhealthytowns.co.uk

email play@sycamoreadventure.co.uk

or call 01384 813755


